Competition Results

Competition: Venue:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR
1 Birmingham Black 486 30 30 30 30 30 26
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 474 28 28 28 26 28 30
3  Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 439 26 24 24 24 26 24
4  Shropshire Blue 437 24 26 26 28 24 28
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Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Birmingham Black
Warwickshire Turquoise
Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
Shropshire Blue
Name
1 Oliver Aldridge
1 Oliver Aldridge
2 Finley Aldridge-Cox
3 Jacob Austerberry
3 Jacob Austerberry
4  Joshua Bayliss
4 Joshua Bayliss
6 Jayden Hanson
6 Jayden Hanson
7 Judah Hartland
7 Judah Hartland
8 Denis Hozhen Wozhele
9 Tristian James
9 Tristian James
10 Alex Jones
11 Elliot Jones
11 Elliot Jones
12 Brandon Lampitt
13  Will Leeson
14 Matthew Payne
15 Roman Wadhwa

Team Results

Score

486
474
439
437

Event

BT
J
VJ
STJ
1T
SLJ
1T
BT
STJ
SB
VJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
BT
SB
STJ
SLJ
CP
J
CP

OR
30
28
26
24

11 4x1

30
28
24
26

Perf1
15

15

40
5.09

1.80

5.43
51
35
40
58

1.81
13
60

6.09

1.86

5.75
11

5.50

30
28
24
26

Birmingham (black)

Venue:
North Solihull
P6 ou HR 2+2
30 30 26 26
26 28 30 28
24 26 24 30
28 24 28 24
Perf2 Perf3
15 15
12 15
37 41
4 .97 0.00
4 0
1.86 1.88
4 1
10 15
0.00 5.57
34 35
43 40
1.71 1.81
5 3
6.14 6.25
1.80 1.83
5.75 5.25
12 11
6.00 0.00

4x2 MR

28
30
24
26

Perf4
15

26
30
28
24

BT CP
30 26
26 28
24 30
28 24

J
27
24
27
30

Date
3 Mar 2024
SB SLJ STJ
30 28 30
28 30 28
24 26 26
26 24 24

Best Ranking
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45
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Team Results

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Shropshire

Name

Knox Lippiatt
Jonah Reichow
Dawson Hall
Dawson Hall
Bertie Hall

Ned Kaye

Ned Kaye
Thomas Exton
Thomas Exton
Austin Tobin
Austin Tobin
Joseph Davies
Joseph Davies
Ellis Harrison
Ellis Harrison
11 Owen Walker
12 Nathaniel Bylett
12 Nathaniel Bylett
13  Will Freeman
14 Elliot Oldham
14  Elliot Oldham
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Colour
Black
Turquoise
White
Blue

Score

486
474
439
437

Event

SLJ
STJ
J
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
BT
STJ
STJ
1T
BT
J
BT
VJ
SB
CP
VJ
SLJ
SB
1T

OR
30
28
26
24

Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

11 4x1

30
28
24
26

Perf1
2.00
5.11

12
1.64
33
6.50
43

4.98
4.73

10
15
30
48
5.00
43
1.76
49

30
28
24
26

Venue:
North Solihull
P6 ou HR 2+2
30 30 26 26
26 28 30 28
24 26 24 30
28 24 28 24
Perf2 Perf3
1.95 1.94
5.35 5.61
11 14
1.56 1.59
36 35
6.25 7.00
6 8
5.14 5.28
4.85 5.03
2 0
4 9
13 10
14 15
32 27
6.00 5.50
43 43
1.83 1.88

1

4x2
28
30
24
26

Perf4

MR

~ O

15

26
30
28
24

BT CP

30
26
24
28
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30
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J
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24
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Best Ranking
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14
1.64
36
7.00
43
26
5.28
5.03
4

19
13
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32
48
6.00
43
1.88
49

3

1
3
3
12
6
1
12
9
6
10

30
28
24
26

Date
3 Mar 2024
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Team Results

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Birmingham Black
Warwickshire Turquoise
Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
Shropshire Blue
Name
1 William Arran
2 Thomas Clarke
2 Thomas Clarke
3 Joseph Barlow
3 Joseph Barlow
4 Seth Balillie
4 Seth Balllie
5 Max Jones
7 Leo Norman
7 Leo Norman
8 Adam Kowenicki
8 Adam Kowenicki
9 Freddie Christiansen
9 Freddie Christiansen
10 Paasam Ayeh
10 Paasam Ayeh
11 Riley Griffiths
12 Jamie Ashworth
12 Jamie Ashworth
13 Ben Beard
13 Ben Beard

Score

486
474
439
437

Event

SLJ
BT
J
BT
VJ
SB
STJ
1T
CP
SLJ
J
VJ
CP
STJ
BT
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
SB
1T

OR
30
28
26
24

1+1
30
28
24
26

Perf1
1.82

12
15
29
51
4.41

4.25
1.67
15
39
6.25
5.20

1.78
31
48

4.70
44

4x1

30
28
24
26

Shropshire (blue)

Venue:
North Solihull
P6 ou HR 2+2
30 30 26 26
26 28 30 28
24 26 24 30
28 24 28 24
Perf2 Perf3
1.79 1.77
15 15
13 11
15 15
34 32
4.39 4.58
2 5
4.75 5.00
1.69 0.00
9 8
38 38
6.50 6.50
5.19 5.10
1 4
1.89 0.00
31 32
4.67 4.15
0 0

4x2
28

30

24

26

Perf4
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15

MR

26
30
28
24

Date

3 Mar 2024
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 27 30 28 30
26 28 24 28 30 28
24 30 27 24 26 26
28 24 30 26 24 24

Best Ranking
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Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Shropshire
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Team Results

Colour
Black
Turquoise
White
Blue

Name

Alfred Bartup
Alfred Bartup
Emeke Okwara
Emeke Okwara
Joe Walden

Joe Walden
Robert Copeland
Robert Copeland
Thomas Birkinshaw
Thomas Birkinshaw
William King
William Simmons
Casper Willis
Casper Willis
Dexter Sharpe
Dexter Sharpe
Robin Gallagher
Robin Gallagher
Tobias Freeman
Tom Moore

Tom Moore

Score

486
474
439
437

Event

CP
SLJ
SB
STJ
STJ
1T
J
STJ
BT
1T
CP
VJ
SB
SLJ
BT
J
SB
SLJ
VJ
BT
VJ

OR
30
28
26
24

11 4x1

30
28
24
26

Perf1
6.25
1.81

52
5.55
5.85

12
5.16
15

5.75
40
50

1.88
14
12
54

1.79
35

30

30
28
24
26

Warwickshire (turquoise)

Venue:
North Solihull

P6 ou HR 2+2
30 30 26 26
26 28 30 28
24 26 24 30
28 24 28 24

Perf2 Perf3

5.75 0.00

1.88 1.86

0.00 0.00

5.97 6.07

3 2

13 11

4.90 5.10

7 5

2 1

6.00 6.00

37 38

1.93 0.00

12 13

13 11

1.78 1.79

34 35

10 5

28 28
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Date
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Best Ranking
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Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 Birmingham Black

2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
4 03 Shropshire Blue

Obstacle Relay

Venue:
North Solihull
Heat Final Performance Points
1:18.2 0.0 1:18.2 30.0
1:22.5 0.0 1:22.5 28.0
1:22.7 0.0 1:22.7 26.0
1:25.4 0.0 1:25.4 24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 Birmingham Black
2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 03 Shropshire Blue
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White

Heat

25.0
255
259
26.4

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

25.0
255
259
26.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 Birmingham Black
2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 03 Shropshire Blue
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White

Heat

50.3
52.5
54.1
54.4

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.3
52.5
54.1
54.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 Birmingham Black
2 03 Shropshire Blue
3 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White

6 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
North Solihull
Heat Final Performance Points
1:19.6 0.0 1:19.6 30.0
1:20.2 0.0 1:20.2 28.0
1:20.6 0.0 1:20.6 26.0

1:23.8 0.0 1:23.8 240

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 Birmingham Black

2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
4 03 Shropshire Blue

Heat

1:07.8
1:10.4
1:10.8
1:13.5

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:07.8
1:10.4
1:10.8
1:13.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
2 03 Shropshire Blue
3 00 Birmingham Black
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White

Hurdles Relay

Venue:
North Solihull
Heat Final Performance Points
56.5 0.0 56.5 30.0
58.5 0.0 58.5 28.0
1:00.3 0.0 1:00.3 26.0

1:04.7 0.0 1:04.7 240

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Birmingham Black 128 30
2 Shropshire Blue 123 28
3 Warwickshire Turquoise 111 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 104 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= Birmingham Black 1 Oliver Aldridge 60
1= Shropshire Blue 3 Joseph Barlow 60
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 9 Ellis Harrison 59
4 Shropshire Blue 2 Thomas Clarke 54
5 Birmingham Black 6 Jayden Hanson 45
6 Warwickshire Turquoise 9 Dexter Sharpe 44
7 Warwickshire Turquoise 5 Thomas Birkinshaw 34
8 Warwickshire Turquoise 12 Tom Moore 33
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 6 Thomas Exton 26
10 Birmingham Black 10 Alex Jones 23
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 8 Joseph Davies 19

12 Shropshire Blue 10 Paasam Ayeh 9



Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 13.00
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 12.25
3 Birmingham Black 11.75
4 Shropshire Blue 11.50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 5 Ned Kaye
2 Shropshire Blue 9 Freddie Christiansen
3 Warwickshire Turquoise 1 Alfred Bartup
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 6 William King
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 12 Nathaniel Bylett
6 Birmingham Black 15 Roman Wadhwa
7 Birmingham Black 13 Will Leeson
8 Shropshire Blue 7 Leo Norman

Results Sheet

Points

30

28

26

24
Best
7.00
6.50
6.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.00

Chest Push

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Shropshire Blue 28 30
2= Birmingham Black 27 27
2= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 27 27
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 26 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Birmingham Black 1 Oliver Aldridge 15
2 Shropshire Blue 8 Adam Kowenicki 15
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 3 Dawson Hall 14
= Shropshire Blue 2 Thomas Clarke 13
= Warwickshire Turquoise 4 Robert Copeland 13
= Warwickshire Turquoise 9 Dexter Sharpe 13
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 8 Joseph Davies 13
8 Birmingham Black 14 Matthew Payne 12



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Birmingham Black 169 30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 156 28
3 Shropshire Blue 143 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 140 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Birmingham Black 11 Elliot Jones 60
2 Birmingham Black 9 Tristian James 58
3  Warwickshire Turquoise 10 Robin Gallagher 54
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 2 Emeke Okwara 52
= Birmingham Black 7 Judah Hartland 51
= Shropshire Blue 4 Seth Baillie 51
7 Warwickshire Turquoise 8 Casper Willis 50
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 14 Elliot Oldham 49
= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 11 Owen Walker 48
= Shropshire Blue 12 Jamie Ashworth 48
11 Shropshire Blue 13 Ben Beard 44
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 5 Ned Kaye 43

Speed Bounce

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Warwickshire Turquoise 5.60 30
2 Birmingham Black 5.55 28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 5.52 26
4 Shropshire Blue 5.40 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 1 Knox Lippiatt 2.00
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 8 Casper Willis 1.93
3 Shropshire Blue 10 Paasam Ayeh 1.89
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 1 Alfred Bartup 1.88
5 Birmingham Black 4 Joshua Bayliss 1.88
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 13 Will Freeman 1.88
7 Birmingham Black 12 Brandon Lampitt 1.86
8 Shropshire Blue 1 William Arran 1.82
9 Birmingham Black 9 Tristian James 1.81
10 Warwickshire Turquoise 10 Robin Gallagher 1.79
11 Shropshire Blue 7 Leo Norman 1.69
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 3 Dawson Hall 1.64



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Birmingham Black 17.39 30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 16.78 28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 15.92 26
4 Shropshire Blue 14.48 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Birmingham Black 11 Elliot Jones 6.25
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 3 Joe Walden 6.07
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 2 Jonah Reichow 5.61
4 Birmingham Black 6 Jayden Hanson 5.57
5 Warwickshire Turquoise 2 Emeke Okwara 5.55
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 6 Thomas Exton 5.28
7 Shropshire Blue 9 Freddie Christiansen 5.20
8 Warwickshire Turquoise 4 Robert Copeland 5.16
9 Birmingham Black 3 Jacob Austerberry 5.57
10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 7 Austin Tobin 5.03
11 Shropshire Blue 12 Jamie Ashworth 4.70
12 Shropshire Blue 4 Seth Baillie 4.58



Results Sheet Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1= Birmingham Black 21 29
1= Warwickshire Turquoise 21 29
3 Shropshire Blue 16 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 7 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Shropshire Blue 5 Max Jones 14
2= Birmingham Black 4 Joshua Bayliss 11
2= Warwickshire Turquoise 5 Thomas Birkinshaw 11
4= Birmingham Black 3 Jacob Austerberry 10
4= Warwickshire Turquoise 3 Joe Walden 10
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 7 Austin Tobin 4
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 14 Elliot Oldham 3
8 Shropshire Blue 13 Ben Beard 2



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Birmingham Black 119 30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 111 28
3= Shropshire Blue 105 25
3= Warwickshire Turquoise 105 25
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 12 Nathaniel Bylett 43
2 Birmingham Black 8 Denis Hozhen Wozhele 43
3 Birmingham Black 2 Finley Aldridge-Cox 41
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 7 William Simmons 40
5 Shropshire Blue 8 Adam Kowenicki 39
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 4 Bertie Hall 36
7= Birmingham Black 7 Judah Hartland 35
= Warwickshire Turquoise 11 Tobias Freeman 35
9 Shropshire Blue 3 Joseph Barlow 34
10 Shropshire Blue 11 Riley Griffiths 32
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 9 Ellis Harrison 32

12 Warwickshire Turquoise 12 Tom Moore 30



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 00 Birmingham Black
4 03 Shropshire Blue

Heat

51.2
52.5
53.5
53.9

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

51.2
52.5
53.5
53.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
2 00 Birmingham Black
3 03 Shropshire Blue
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White

Heat

1:43.2
1:43.8
1:45.6
1:45.9

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:43.2
1:43.8
1:45.6
1:45.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
2 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
3 00 Birmingham Black
4 03 Shropshire Blue

Heat

41.3
43.0
43.2
43.7

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Medley Relay

Performance

41.3
43.0
43.2
43.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



